
Fall 

October Tasks Due date Completed

Contract to Dr. Li 10/02/15 10/02/15

Client meeting transcript to client 10/02/15 10/02/15

Project specification v1.0 to client 10/02/15 10/02/15

Project management log book entry 10/02/15 10/06/15

Turn in Log books 10/02/15 10/06/15

Project snap shot  10/02/15 10/13/15

November Tasks

Log into RTAC 11/12/15 11/12/15

Connect RTAC to a relay 11/12/15 11/12/15

Configure communication between RTAC and one device 11/12/15 11/12/15

December Tasks

Wiki page 10/30/2015 10/30/2015

Team photos 12/3/2015 12/3/2015

Spring

January Tasks Responsi
ble 
parties

Week Due 
date 

Comple
ted 

Get SEL devices powered on etc. All WK 01 
[18-22]

01/22/1
6

01/21/1
6

Microcontroller HMI proof of concept Joe WK 02 
[25-29]

01/29/1
6

01/28/1
6

February Tasks Responsible 
parties

Week Due date Complete
d

Configure communication between Laptop & 
RTAC through Gateway

WK 03 
[01-05]

02/05/1
6

04/18/16

Configure communication between RTAC and 
Relay

WK 03 
[01-05]

02/05/1
6

02/06/16

Configure communication between RTAC and 
PAC

WK 03 
[01-05]

02/05/1
6

02/03/16

LED HMI proof of concept Joe / David WK 03 
[01-05]

02/05/1
6

02/03/16

Relay Trip Settings Robert / Brian WK 04 
[08-12]

02/12/1
6

3/10/16

Tasks!
Tuesday, March 22, 2016 4:16 PM

   Tasks Page 1    



[08-12] 6

Detailed design review All WK 04 
[08-12]

02/12/1
6

02/11/16

Modbus HMI proof of concept Joe WK 05 
[15-19]

02/19/1
6

02/11/16

Order power cables, network cables, 
mounting bracket

WK 06 
[22-26]

02/26/1
6

02/01/16

Order: case David WK 06 
[22-26]

02/26/1
6

03/01/16

Order: Raspberry Pi (2) 
wireless keyboard (Vilros)
wireless mouse (Vilros)
Surge protector (at least 6 outlets)

All WK 06 
[22-26]

02/26/1
6

03/01/16

Define model parameters for substation 
settings

David WK 06 
[22-26]

02/26/1
6

3/10/16

Define scenarios for classes All WK 06 
[22-26]

02/26/1
6

March Tasks Responsi
ble 
parties

Week Due 
date

Comple
ted

Decide on HMI, order any remaining parts WK 07 
[29-04]

03/04/1
6

03/01/1
6

Logbook review All WK 05 
[15-19]

03/08/1
6

03/08/1
6

Run complete test of at least one scenario All WK 08 
[07-11]

03/11/1
6

Snapshot Day, Portfolio, Team member citizenship, and 
wiki page are due

All WK 08 
[07-11]

03/08/1
6

03/08/1
6

Spring break All WK XX 
[14-18]

Logbooks due All WK 09 
[21-25]

03/25/1
6

03/25/1
6

Debug? All WK 09 
[21-25]

Debug? All WK 10 
[28-01]

April Tasks Responsi
ble 
parties

Week Due 
date

Comple
ted

Debug? WK 11 
[04-08]

Logbook review All WK 12 
[11-15]

04/15/1
6

Debug? WK 13 

   Tasks Page 2    



Debug? WK 13 
[18-22]

Expo All WK 14 
[25-29]

04/29/1
6

May Tasks Responsi
ble 
parties

Week 

Course deliverables 
Project HW/SW
Wiki
Poster
Work area checkout

All WK XX 
[02-06]

05/05/1
6

   Tasks Page 3    


