Tasks!

Tuesday, March 22, 2016 4:16 PM

Fall

October Tasks	Due date	Completed
✓ Contract to Dr. Li	10/02/15	10/02/15
✓ Client meeting transcript to client	10/02/15	10/02/15
✓ Project specification v1.0 to client	10/02/15	10/02/15
✓ Project management log book entry	10/02/15	10/06/15
✓ Turn in Log books	10/02/15	10/06/15
✓ Project snap shot	10/02/15	10/13/15
November Tasks		
✓ Log into RTAC	11/12/15	11/12/15
✓ Connect RTAC to a relay	11/12/15	11/12/15
✓ Configure communication between RTAC and one device	11/12/15	11/12/15
December Tasks		
✓ Wiki page	10/30/2015	10/30/2015
✓ Team photos	12/3/2015	12/3/2015

Spring

January Tasks	Responsi ble parties	Week	Due date	Comple ted
✓ Get SEL devices powered on etc.	All	WK 01 [18-22]	01/22/1 6	01/21/1 6
✓ Microcontroller HMI proof of concept	Joe	WK 02 [25-29]	01/29/1 6	01/28/1 6

February Tasks	Responsible parties	Week	Due date	Complete d
Configure communication between Laptop & RTAC through Gateway		WK 03 [01-05]	02/05/1 6	04/18/16
✓ Configure communication between RTAC and Relay		WK 03 [01-05]	02/05/1 6	02/06/16
✓ Configure communication between RTAC and PAC		WK 03 [01-05]	02/05/1 6	02/03/16
✓ LED HMI proof of concept	Joe / David	WK 03 [01-05]	02/05/1 6	02/03/16
✓ Relay Trip Settings	Robert / Brian	WK 04	02/12/1	3/10/16

		[08-12]	6	
✓★ Detailed design review	All	WK 04 [08-12]	02/12/1 6	02/11/16
✓ Modbus HMI proof of concept	Joe	WK 05 [15-19]	02/19/1 6	02/11/16
Order power cables, network cables, mounting bracket		WK 06 [22-26]	02/26/1 6	02/01/16
✓! Order: case	David	WK 06 [22-26]	02/26/1 6	03/01/16
✓ ! Order: Raspberry Pi (2) wireless keyboard (Vilros) wireless mouse (Vilros) Surge protector (at least 6 outlets)	All	WK 06 [22-26]	02/26/1 6	03/01/16
✓ Define model parameters for substation settings	David	WK 06 [22-26]	02/26/1 6	3/10/16
Define scenarios for classes	All	WK 06 [22-26]	02/26/1 6	

March Tasks	Responsi ble parties	Week	Due date	Comple ted
✓! Decide on HMI, order any remaining parts		WK 07 [29-04]	03/04/1 6	03/01/1 6
✓★ Logbook review	All	WK 05 [15-19]	03/08/1 6	03/08/1 6
Run complete test of at least one scenario	All	WK 08 [07-11]	03/11/1 6	
✓★ Snapshot Day, Portfolio, Team member citizenship, and wiki page are due	All	WK 08 [07-11]	03/08/1 6	03/08/1 6
★! 🔮 ♪ Spring break	All	WK XX [14-18]		
✓ ★ Logbooks due	All	WK 09 [21-25]	03/25/1 6	03/25/1 6
Debug?	All	WK 09 [21-25]		
Debug?	All	WK 10 [28-01]		

April Tasks	Responsi ble parties	Week	Due date	Comple ted
Debug?		WK 11 [04-08]		
✓ ★ Logbook review	All	WK 12 [11-15]	04/15/1 6	

Debug?		WK 13 [18-22]		
✓★ Expo	All	WK 14 [25-29]	04/29/1 6	

May Tasks	Responsi ble parties	Week		
Course deliverables Project HW/SW Wiki Poster Work area checkout	All	WK XX [02-06]	05/05/1 6	